Sold Separately
•	 Contact blocks (SA□-C□□)
•	 LED blocks (SA□-L□□□)
•	 Switch enclosures (SA-□B□)
•	 Locking handle (SA□-LH)
•	 Switch washer (SA-SW□)
Specifications
Series S2SR Series

Left 60º - Right  90º Left 45º - Right  45º
Actuation Angle
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified Model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on control unit+block combination. Control units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
  ■ Non-illuminated
S2SR ❶ - S ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻
Control unit Block
❶ Appearance
No mark: Standard lever
N: Shark-head lever
❷  Operation
Short lever Long lever Operation
1 2 2-position spring return
3 4 2-position maintained
5 6 3-position two-way spring return
7 8 3-position maintained
A B 3-position right spring return
C D 3-position left spring return
❸ Actuation angle
Refer to Actuation Angle.
❺ Contact block
A: 1 A contact
2A: 2 A contacts
B: 1 B contact
2B: 2 B contacts
AB: 1 A contact, 1 B contact
❹ Button color
R: Red
W: White
❻ Block
No mark: Singular type
M: Modular type
Model
Contact block LED block
A contact B contact AC/DC voltage AC voltage
S2SR-S1□A(M) 1 -
- -